
Militär snabbmatch
Resultat vapengrupp B

Serie
Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Innertior Tot
1 Lars Hagman Hedemora Pk 100 97 96 96 90 97 10 576 s
2 Hans Granath Västerås Pistolskyttar 99 100 93 94 94 93 13 573 s
3 Crister Larsson Mariestads Pk 98 96 98 95 90 95 14 572 s
4 Åke Nordin FOK Borås 91 99 94 93 98 91 15 566 s
5 Jens O´Konor Atlas Copco Pk 94 94 97 95 90 96 14 566 s
6 Jonas Fyrpihl Växjö Pk 90 96 92 96 95 95 9 564 s
7 Per Hjellström Pk Ena 96 96 91 97 90 93 16 563 b
8 Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda Psk 95 94 95 90 96 92 12 562 b
9 Ted Granbom Bodens Ssk 90 94 89 98 96 94 18 561 b
10 Krister Palmblom Bodens Ssk 94 94 95 97 87 94 12 561 b
11 Mattias Thomsson Johannishus Psk 92 96 93 95 91 94 8 561 b
12 Henrik Käck Varbergs Pk 92 92 95 95 92 92 6 558 b
13 Joackim Norberg Atlas Copco Pk 93 92 96 96 91 89 9 557 b
14 Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk 97 93 89 95 91 91 7 556 b
15 Anders Norgren Grästorps Pk 93 97 94 87 91 93 8 555 b
16 P-O Andersson Örebro Pssk 94 91 94 91 93 92 7 555 b
17 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco Pk 94 96 95 93 85 91 12 554 b
18 Ingemar Proos Vinslövs Psk 95 91 93 93 90 92 8 554 b
19 Christer Willman Sj Pk Luleå 90 97 93 95 86 90 12 551 b
20 Christian Johansson Lidköpings Pf 92 95 91 97 79 96 12 550
21 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 92 95 93 87 91 91 10 549
22 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna Pk 92 91 91 91 90 92 9 547
23 Matteus Tuz Salems Pk 92 94 92 99 83 87 9 547
24 Ralf Linder Arvidsjaurs Pk 85 92 89 95 90 96 4 547
25 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärds Pk 91 95 92 89 87 91 5 545
26 Sonny Svensson FOK Borås 97 96 86 94 85 86 13 544
27 Lars Dahlström Fryksdalens Pk 90 92 88 90 92 88 12 540
28 Jonas Wiberg Eskilstuna Pk 92 85 94 94 90 84 13 539



29 Andreas Möller Arvidsjaurs Pk 93 88 85 97 85 90 10 538
30 Tommy Ek Lunda skf pistolsektionen 90 87 92 85 89 95 9 538
31 Tomas Ånhed FOK Borås 89 94 89 90 90 86 8 538
32 Pontus Schmidt Örebro Pssk 92 92 87 90 87 86 9 534
33 Karl Håkansson Uppsala handeldvapenf 83 93 93 88 87 90 5 534
34 Bertil Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 90 92 92 89 80 90 10 533
35 Peter Rooth A4 skf 83 93 87 92 88 89 5 532
36 Daniel Frykestam Fryksdalens Pk 86 91 92 93 78 89 10 529
37 Mattias Sand Atlas Copco Pk 87 88 86 92 93 83 3 529
38 Patrik Ålander Atlas Copco Pk 89 93 89 86 84 86 5 527
39 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna Pk 92 90 87 88 83 86 3 526
40 Hans Reschke Harplinge Psf 86 89 92 88 90 80 6 525
41 Stefan Nilsson Hedemora Pk 86 94 87 82 87 86 5 522
42 Krister Persson Borås Pistolskyttar 87 93 80 85 90 86 9 521
43 Tomas Skarpsvärd Bodens Ssk 79 92 93 87 85 80 9 516
44 Robin Sortebech Lunda skf pistolsektionen 87 84 76 87 81 91 5 506
45 Richard Ramstedt Örebro Pssk 84 84 85 91 75 86 5 505
46 Fredrik Holmström Torna Hällestads Pk 87 83 87 86 76 85 3 504
47 Kristina Nilsson Sjöormens Pk 82 89 83 83 82 83 6 502
48 Leif Johansson Hedemora Pk 83 87 88 97 60 87 4 502
49 Lars-Göran Berggren Mariestads Pk 79 85 87 89 82 76 7 498
50 Johan Otterbeck Atlas Copco Pk 88 94 89 90 50 86 5 497
51 Kenneth Järf Håtuna P&Ssk 83 86 82 91 73 76 5 491
52 Rolf Hallman FOK Borås 87 96 76 89 70 70 9 488
53 Ann-Britt D Eriksson Hedemora Pk 92 84 88 80 74 68 3 486
54 Lars Carlsson P4 if pistolsektionen 91 79 69 83 77 71 3 470
55 Jonas Fjällström Bodens Ssk 84 43 87 81 84 75 4 454
56 Staffan Juhlin Bodens Ssk 66 81 75 53 63 52 1 390
57 Nikolaus Frank Katarina Psf 59 71 41 68 40 48 2 327
58 Ulf Nilsson Bromma Psk 0

Jack Nyman Kalmar Pk 0



Militär snabbmatch
Resultat lagtävling, vapengrupp B

Serie
Plac. 1 2 3 4 5 6 x Totalt
1 Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb B 276 279 282 277 265 271 28 1650

Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 31 Jens O´Konor Milsnabb B 94 94 97 95 90 96 14 566
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 32 Joackim Norberg Milsnabb B 93 92 96 96 91 89 9 557
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 1 43 Patrik Ålander Milsnabb B 89 93 89 86 84 86 5 527

2 FOK Borås Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb B 277 289 269 277 273 263 36 1648
FOK Borås Lag 1 49 Sonny Svensson Milsnabb B 97 96 86 94 85 86 13 544
FOK Borås Lag 1 54 Tomas Ånhed Milsnabb B 89 94 89 90 90 86 8 538
FOK Borås Lag 1 21 Åke Nordin Milsnabb B 91 99 94 93 98 91 15 566

3 Bodens Ssk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb B 263 280 277 282 268 268 39 1638
Bodens Ssk Lag 1 52 Ted Granbom Milsnabb B 90 94 89 98 96 94 18 561
Bodens Ssk Lag 1 53 Tomas Skarpsvärd Milsnabb B 79 92 93 87 85 80 9 516
Bodens Ssk Lag 1 57 Krister Palmblom Milsnabb B 94 94 95 97 87 94 12 561

4 Eskilstuna Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb B 276 266 272 273 263 262 25 1612
Eskilstuna Pk Lag 1 8 Jonas Wiberg Milsnabb B 92 85 94 94 90 84 13 539
Eskilstuna Pk Lag 1 36 Kjell Andersson Milsnabb B 92 90 87 88 83 86 3 526
Eskilstuna Pk Lag 1 18 Roger Svärd Milsnabb B 92 91 91 91 90 92 9 547

5 Hedemora Pk Lag 1 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb B 269 278 271 275 237 270 19 1600
Hedemora Pk Lag 1 47 Lars Hagman Milsnabb B 100 97 96 96 90 97 10 576
Hedemora Pk Lag 1 59 Leif Johansson Milsnabb B 83 87 88 97 60 87 4 502
Hedemora Pk Lag 1 1 Stefan Nilsson Milsnabb B 86 94 87 82 87 86 5 522

6 Örebro Pssk Lag 1 Stnr LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb B 270 267 266 272 255 264 21 1594
Örebro Pssk Lag 1 17 P-O Andersson Milsnabb B 94 91 94 91 93 92 7 555
Örebro Pssk Lag 1 45 Pontus Schmidt Milsnabb B 92 92 87 90 87 86 9 534
Örebro Pssk Lag 1 48 Richard Ramstedt Milsnabb B 84 84 85 91 75 86 5 505

7 Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 LAGRESULTAT Milsnabb B 269 278 270 275 228 260 20 1580



Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 28 Henrik Otterbeck Milsnabb B 94 96 95 93 85 91 12 554
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 33 Johan Otterbeck Milsnabb B 88 94 89 90 50 86 5 497
Atlas Copco Pk Lag 2 41 Mattias Sand Milsnabb B 87 88 86 92 93 83 3 529
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